## ST. PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024

			_	QUARTERLY PAYMENTS							
	ANNUAL AMOUNT			AUGUST		OCTOBER		JANUARY		MARCH	
CONTRIBUTING PARISHIONER FAMILY TUITION											
1 - CHILD	\$	4,754		\$	1,188.50	\$	1,188.50	\$	1,188.50	\$	1,188.50
2 - CHILDREN	\$	8,320		\$	2,080	\$	2,080	\$	2,080	\$	2,080
>=3 - CHILDREN	\$	12,380		\$	3,095	\$	3,095	\$	3,095	\$	3,095
NON-CONTRIBUTING PARISHIONER FAMILY & NON-PARISHIONER FAMILY TUITION											
Per Child	\$	7,509		\$	1,877.25	\$	1,877.25	\$	1,877.25	\$	1,877.25
REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable)	\$	225	Per child								
SECURITY FEE	\$	175	Per child								
CURRICULUM/TECHNOLOGY FEE	\$	300	Per child								
ENDOWMENT CONTRIBUTION	\$	40	Per child								
HOME &SCHOOL DUES/PARTY FEE	\$	25	Per child								
8TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE	\$	350	Per 8th Gra	ide s	tudent						
MILK FEE	\$	15	Per child, if selecting milk option								